OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike monkey

Mol [1]2/3/45]6]7/7a) 8 9]10]11112]13]14]15]16)17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3/3 /3|33 3|33]|3 60

3/4/3|3|3 /4 34

1 | Karel Uksvarav 24,33/ 44|24 /|3 /3|3 |32 3|2|2)2 -5 | 55
2 | Andry Raudkivi 2 4/3/3|4 4|3/ 3 2/3|/3/4/|2 3|3 /2,2 |3|3|-4]| 56
2  Kristjan Liiv 33 4/3|/2 4/ 3/3/|2/2|5 3 /3|4 3 3,2 2 2 -4 56
2 Ats Ehasalu 3/4/ 33 2/4/4 3 /3|3 3/3 /2 4,2 2,3 /3|2 -4 56
5 | lvar Rajamets 3/4/ 3/ 33/ 6 3 3/3|3 3|3 4 3|2 22,23 -2 58
6 | uku ehasalu 3/5/ 2/ 4/2 6 2 4/2/3/4,3 3 /33 3,234 +1 61
7 |Andrusthermann '/ 4 3|3/ 4/3/4 4,3 /3|33 /3|33 5,2 3|5 2 43 63

Véike monkey ¢ 27.09.2024 10:55 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/345782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/345782

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

9
2
4
1

10 |12 | 17
2 |1

4 |5 |5
11 2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203045 6 7 7a]8 9 [10]11]12 13 |14 [15 116 |17 16 | Tot L
Par 3/4(3/3 /3,4 /3|43 /3|3 /3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3] 60

7
3
2
2

1914/ 1 | 4 |11 |18 |15
2 5|3 |1
5132 4|6 5|6
2 1 1
2 1

Véike monkey ¢ 27.09.2024 10:55 (2)
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16

13

6
3
3
1

29(39| 3 33(29(46| 3 |3.3/26/29(3.4(3.1|2.7/3.3|29/23|23| 3 |2.7|57.9

-2.1

40 | 30%
73 | 55%
15 [11%
5 | 4%
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